Elite Pro Open Men

Wooten Jake
Rodriguez Jeffrey
Wyatt Audie
Cunningham Logan
Larson Garrett
Ruiz Antonio
Watson Reese
Elite Pro Open Women
Johnigan Annie
Taylor Lakan
Brown Kristin
Clark Megan
Newell Anicka
Payne Demi
Master Men Grp 1
Brower Jeff
Crites Bob
Sparks Bubba
Valdez Humberto
Scheffe Gary
Bonnett Larry
Winter Brad
Contreras Jorge
Isett Don
Master Men Grp 2
Barnhart Wes
Deats Flay
Berle Dolf
Barber George
McFarling Brad
Golibart Paul
Curry Donald
Master Women
Young Jennifer
Slovak-Barton Cyndy
Hemby Jane E.
Future Elite Boys (Beginners)
Swindells Kevin
Wicker Dyson
Gray Paxton
Shadrick Brett
Anderson Warrren
Rose Brian
Lamberte Logan
Mills Kylar
Mann John

17'8
17'8
17'8
17'2
NH

NH

DNS

4.90m
4.00m
NH
NH
NH
DNS

55-59
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
65-69
65-69
70-74
75-79

45-49
50-54
50-54
55-59
55-59
55-59
60-64

MW
MW
MW

9'4
7'4
6'10
6'4
7'4
7'4
5'10
5'4
10'9

1st
T 2nd
T2nd
4th

1st
2nd

NH
10'8
9'8
8'8
8'8
8'8
NH
6'8
92

11'10
12'4
11'10
12'4
11'10
9'10
11'10

30-34
55-59
65-69

1st
4th
5th
6th
T2nd
T 2nd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
1st

1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st

9'10
5'4
6'4

1st
1st
1st



Ulbricht Jonah
Collins Micah
Hall Canyon
Kirbo Benjamin
Jumes David
Saxman Will
Brannon Parker
Leopold Caden
Future Elite Girls (Beginners)
Bullard Cayla
Ashley Avery
LaFollette Lindsay
Andrus Kaci
Bybee Claire
Dreier Abbey
Aldridge Madalyn
Coker Greta
Crossland Eva
Hunt Kaylee
Bohensky Emalyn
Weyers Reese
Intermediate Boys
Henson Drew
Little Ronan
Hunter Tyler
Thomas Jacob
Sieracki Kyle
Nguyen Anthony
Caivano David
Peters William
Hecke Gavin
Bethell Carson
Craft Caden
Janak Luke
Lewis Garrett
Cavender Aidan
Intermediate Girls
Masucci Kristen
Maccee Brooklyn
Morell Isabella
Rogers Leah
Bielke Cathryn
Packer Kaylee
Wendel Brooke
Lynch Meghan
Marlow Madyson
Maddux Presley

9'4
9'4
9'4
9'4
8'10
8'10
8'4
7'4

9'4
8'10
8'4
8'4
8'4
7'4
6'4
6'10
5'10
5'4
5'4
DNS

11'10
11'10
11'4
11'4
10'10
1010
10'4
9'10
9'10
9'4
9'4
NH
NH
DNS

11
10'4
9'10
9'10
9'10
9'4
9'4
9'4
9'4
8'10

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
T 3rd
T 3rd
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Parrott Taylor
Kaszynski Brooke
Mills Keidra
King Kaylee
Vineyard Caitlynn
Elite High School Boys
Lightfoot KC
Ellis Branson
Hottel Brock
Brown Ryan
Herrscher Jacob
Webb Campbell
Ramirez Marcus
Gregston Connor
Jack Miller
Fraley Logan
Little Slayde
Gendron Xavier
Ford Brendan
Miller Warren
Nelson Seger
Elite High School Girls
Hayward Mackenzie
Kubicek Alex
Buntin Olivia
Campbell Nastassja
Griffith Anna Cathryn
Redding Ryleih
Ramsey Chloe
Ridgeway Elizabeth
Floerke Riley
Piercy Mary
Simpkins Catherine
High School Boys Grp 1
Stifflemire Kyle
Hillier Nicholas
Braht Max
Gray Randon
Feliciani Ethan
Jones Jacobee
Jumes Collin
McCormick Taylor
McClellan Sean
Henderson Thomas
Howell Tanner
Bullard Cody
Newman Cole

8'10
8'10
8'4
8'4
7'10

16'10
16'10
16'10
15'4
15'4
1410
14'10
1410
14'4
13'10
13'10
NH
NH
NH
DNS

13'2
122
12'2
122
11'8
11'8
11'8
11'8
11'8
112
NH

15'2
152
14'8
14'8
14'8
142
14'2
13'8
132
12'8
12'8
NH

NH

T 1st
T 1st
3rd
T 4th
T 4th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
T 5th
T 5th

1st
2n
3rd
T 4th
T 4th
6th



Davis Zach

Friebele Kyler
Miller Jack
May-Olguin Rylan
McDonald Tate

High School Boys Grp 2
Rittiman Tyler
Jones Collin
Oakley Antonio
Dean Ross
Condra Shay
Welch Montana
Stephenson T)
Huhn Harrison
Craig Adam
Doughtie James
Quillin Paul-David
Martinez Jordan
McDonald Tate

High School Boys Grp 3
Hesson Ethan
Baker Grant
Hindmarsh Chase
Franklin Bridston
Densmore Trevor
Quillen Paul-David
Rittiman Trey
Topo Fisher
Johnson Blake
Meacham Anthony
Anderson William
Haby Tillman
Ford Brayden
Ryer Nicholas
Brannon Justin
German Dylan
Ueckert Chance
Martinez Grey
Hernandez Joshua
Imery Gabe
Stewart Riley
Reilly Jack

High School Boys Grp 4
Gilfillan Gabe
Doyle Tim
Greer Jonathan

Hammerschmidt Haydn

NH
NH
DNS
DNS
DNS

14'4
13'10
13'4
13'4
13'4
13'4
12'10
12'10
12'4
12'4
NH
DNS
DNS

13'8
13'8
13'8
132
132
132
132
132
12'8
12'8
12'8
12'8
12'2
122
11'8
11'8
11'8
11'8
11'8
NH

NH

NH

13'10
13'4
13'4
12'4

1st
2nd
T 3rd
T 3rd
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th



Hillenbrand William
Kirby Caleb
Shadrick Brady
Tingle Cole
Bray Mayson
Noon Luke
Tilley Ryley
Whitworth Trenton
Boenig Connor
Jones Jonathan
Phelps William
Lukenbaugh Tyler
Ferguson Luke
Avritt Kellen
Stafford Luke
Alexander Walker
Black Etienne
High School Girls Grp 1
Wills Deja
Coscetti Bella
Schlather Katie
McCoy McKenzie
Elliott Lauren
White Sierra
Graham Taylor
Hall Sky
Edstrom Ina
Smith Rylie
Ward Lauren Camille
Zimmerman Joey
Maciejeski Rachel
Bordelon Gabbie
Moon Ashton
Koseija Emma
Buskirk Kyla
Goodwin Katherine
Hukill Reya
Wicker Rylee
King Brynn
High School Girls Grp 2
Craig Abigail
Carr Lindsey
Topo Landry
Laird Tara
Marlow Maggie
Morgan Alexis
Kvinta Kaitlyn

12'4
12'4
12'4
11'4
11'4
11'4
11'4
11'10
10'10
10'10
10'10
NH
NH
Scratch
DNS
DNS
DNS

11'8
11'8
11'8
112
11'2
10'8
10'8
10'8
10'8
102
10'2
102
10'2
102
10'2
9'8

9'8

NH

NH

NH

NH

11'4
1010
10'10
10'10
10'4
9'10
9'10

T 5th
T 5th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Hayden Kirby

Morse Jordan
Minzenmayer Randa
High School Girls Grp 3
Townsend Tysen
Wilson Kassandra
Cahill Lane
White Madison
Zavel Ingrid
Guertel Remy
Alexander Riley
Brooks Avery
DePew Megan
Guthrie Lauren
Gawthorp Madison
Ruiz Marissa
Jackson Trinity
Calhoun Nicole
McDaniel Megan
Young Morgann
Fay Hanna
Hughes Jane
High School Girls Grp 4
Kratzmeyer Abeni
Claggett Al
Rauker Gabrielle
Robling Allison
McFeeters Madilyn
Leach Amner
Hair Kailee
Overstreet Kirsten
Prentice Abigail
Open Men
Krc Hunter
Hindman Alex
Hulsey Joey
Fischer Reagan
Jones Trivett
Manders James
Horstmann Chad
McCarroll Michael
Haines Justin
Caseres Phillip
Mann Kyle
Johnson Emerson
Saavedra Wiley

Scott Carter

9'4
9'4
DNS

111
10'4
10'4
9'10
9'10
9'10
9'10
9'4
9'4
9'4
9'4
9'4
9'4
8'10
8'10
8'10
8'10
DNS

9'6
8'4
8'4
7'10
7'10
7'4
7'4
6'10
DNS

142
142
132
12'4
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th



Simons Spencer

Zozaya Joshua
Grimes Christian
Dement Jaden
Open Women
Dingler Carson
McWilliams Hannah
Boedeker Cameron
Shaffer Heather
Falvey Madison
West Mackenzie
Newman Hannah
Ortolon Kimberly
Woodson Claire
Morrow Sophie
Ferguson Kylie
Mallet Emily
Amaechi Zara
Davila Emily
Scheuring Anna
Bizzell Kaylee

Mayr Dakota

NH

NH
Scratch
DNS

12'8
12'8
122
11'8
11'8
11'8
112
11'2
112
11'2
10'8
10'8
10'8
10'2
NH

NH

NH

1st
2nd
3rd
T 4th
T 4th
6th



